Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO: 12635

Shipping Address:
Will Call

pick up on 5/6 tuesday between
9am-4pm

return on 5/13 tuesday between

9am-4pm
*Warehouse is closed between
12pm-1pm
Description
General
L Olivia Cocktail Table, Gold
A\
I"
— Crystal Bar, 8ft
\=
Notes
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ORDER #006298

Hire Elegance
8333 Arjons Dr

San Diego, CA 92126

Order Date: April 18,2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

(0144 Price
5 $110.00 T
4 $450.00 T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$550.00

$1,800.00

$2,350.00
$0.00
$0.00
($587.50)
$1,762.50
($0.00)
$1,762.50
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