## **ORDER #006298**

Total



Description

**Hire Elegance** 8333 Arjons Dr San Diego, CA 92126

Price

Order Date: April 18, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

**PO**: 12635 **Shipping Address:** 

Will Call

pick up on 5/6 tuesday between 9am-4pm

return on 5/13 tuesday between 9am-4pm

\*Warehouse is closed between 12pm-1pm

Qtty

Decomption		quy	11100		Total
General					
The state of the s	Olivia Cocktail Table, Gold	5	\$110.00	Т	\$550.00
	Crystal Bar, 8ft	4	\$450.00	T	\$1,800.00
Notes			Total Products:		\$2,350.00
		Total Labo	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$0.00
		Tax	Taxes (tax excempt):		\$0.00
			Discou	nts:	(\$587.50)
			To	tal:	\$1,762.50
			Payme	nts:	(\$0.00)
			Balar	ice:	\$1,762.50